2025 FCUSBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

ALL EVENTS HDCP BOYS ALL EVENTS SCRATCH BOYS
Divl 1% Eli Anckner 2332 Mandarin Cameron Morton 2145 Mandarin

2" Jace Hunter 2270 BFFC Avery Rhoden 1852 BFFC
Div2 1% Joshua Haller 2453 Mandarin Blake Williams 1736 BFFC

2nd Miguel Hernandez-Plymire 2420 Mandarin Logan Davis 1671 BFFC

31 John McGaughey 2348 Mandarin Carter Ellis 1661 Yulee
Div3 1% Daniel Haller 2432 Mandarin Juan Jacobsen 1295 Mandarin

2" Evan Albertie 2332 BFFC Olin Absher 1187 BFFC

3 Edwin West 2284 BFFC Dallas Mitchell 1181 Yulee

4t Nick Griffin 2277 Mandarin Jimmy Mathews 1121 Mandarin
ALL EVENTS HDCP GIRLS ALL EVENTS SCRATCH GIRLS
Divl 1% Cassandra Wichman 2268 BFFC Bailey Forrest 1847 Mandarin
Div2 1% Katie Waters 2273 Mandarin Lily Johns 1430 Yulee

2" Alana Caraballo 2265 Mandarin Abigail Perry 1380 BFFC
Div3 1% Riley Maslak 2353 BFFC Arya Rodriguez 1169 Mandarin
GOLD

Spots earned: Caleb Williams (Boys, 1644) & Lily Johns (Girls, 1430)
Alternate: Nathan-Edrick Constantino (Boys, 1368) & Arya Rodriguez (Girls, 1169)

Team Plaques

Division 1 1st Pin Pals before Gals 3032 BFFC (All Boys)
Logan Davis
Jace Hunter
Garrett Escobar
Darnell Brunner

Division 2 1% Look Ma, No Thumbs 3098 Mandarin (All Boys)
Daniel Haller
Joshua Haller
Marcellis Mason
Javier Uzcategui



Division 3 1st

Pee Wee 1st

Pee Wee Doubles

Pee Wee Singles Boy

Pee Wee Singles Girl

Division 1 1st

2nd
Division2 1%
2nd
Division3 1%
2nd

Akatsuki

Edwin West
Mason Watson
Eddie Preckajlo IV
Eli Anderson

Pin Pals

George Erwin IV
Jennifer Perez
Rosie Stutheit

Zoey Wheatley
Amelia Hawn

George Erwin IV

Amelia Hawn

Ayra Rodriguez
Vincent Cintron

Logan Davis
Jace Hunter

Blake Williams

Riley Maslak

Katie Waters

John McGaughey

Daniel Haller

Rylan McClure

Eddie Preckajlo IV

Eli Anderson

2882

1919

B

G

G

590

299

339

DOUBLES

1586
1551
1587
1559
1547
1520

BFFC (All Boys)
Mandarin
Yulee
Mandarin Girl
Boy
BFFC Boy
Boy
Batt Boy
Girl
Mandarin B
B
Mandarin B
B
BFFC B



Singles
BOYS

Division 1

Division 2

Division3

GIRLS

Division 3

Division 2

Division 1

1St
2nd

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd

3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Cameron Morton
Eli Anckner

Miguel Hernandez-Plymire
Joshua Haller
Justin Ryan McCellan

Evan Albertie
Daniel Haller

Juan Jacobsen
Edwin West

Riley Maslak

Alana Caraballo
Lola Preckajlo

Kera Bountharack

806
762

851
817
810

827
821

809
806

810

806
798

762

Mandarin
Mandarin

Mandarin
Mandarin
BFFC

Batt
Mandarin

Mandarin
BFFC

BFFC

Mandarin
BFFC

Mandarin



